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Muestreo

Sospechoso

Especie

Leche

Grupos

Muestras

Positivos

A+B

A

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

B

B1

B2

B2a

B2b

B2c

B2d

B2e

B2f

B3

B3a

B3b

B3c

B3d

[ Muestreo: Dirigido
Especie Leche
ﬂlpos Muestras Positivos
A+B 1230 1
A 147 0
Al 0 0
A2 0 0]
A3 0 0
A4 0 0
A5 0 0]
A6 147 0
B 1106 1
B1 662 0
B2 81 0
B2a 74 0
B2b 0 0]
B2c 0 0]
B2d 0 0
B2e 0 0
B2f 0
B3 474 1
B3a 116 1
PCB Sum | 1
B3b 25 0
B3c 46'| 0
B3d 296 0
B3e 0 0
B3f 0 0

B3e

B3f
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